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Auction ID APN Property Address City Minimum Bid
Auction Ends Nov 

11 (ET)
Exemptions Fixtures Improvements

897824 002-241-019-000 2326 Linden St Atwater 17,560$            2:00 PM
897825 003-076-011-000 695 Atwater Blvd Atwater 82,837$            2:00 PM 191,235.00$    127,977.00$     
897826 004-120-009-000 35,892$            2:00 PM
897827 004-120-011-000 5 Sherry Ln Atwater 39,941$            2:00 PM
897828 005-130-013-000 3640 N Santa Fe Dr Merced 7,828$               2:00 PM 15,000.00$       
897829 006-124-004-000 419 Olive Ave Merced 26,966$            2:00 PM
897830 007-091-026-000 241 E Alexander Ave Merced 10,148$            2:00 PM 51,307.00$       
897831 013-080-005-000 8556 W Blossom Ave Dos Palos 6,114$               2:15 PM 8,184.00$         
897832 017-140-040-000 6,330$               2:15 PM
897833 020-092-014-000 8,368$               2:15 PM
897834 027-081-007-000 7,519$               2:15 PM (781.00)$            
897835 032-271-009-000 820 W 5th St Merced 21,900$            2:15 PM (7,000.00)$         167,000.00$     
897836 034-062-005-000 5,582$               2:15 PM
897837 037-170-024-000 9733 Stanford Planada 88,383$            2:15 PM
897838 037-243-003-000 9389 E Childs Planada 25,566$            2:30 PM 23,254.00$      
897839 040-024-003-000 2,678$               2:30 PM (1,721.00)$         
897840 040-043-022-000 7,305$               2:30 PM
897841 045-010-002-000 9029 Prairie Flower Rd Hilmar 4,377$               2:30 PM (291,622.00)$    20,000.00$      170,119.00$     
897842 047-150-050-000 6165 N Washington Blvd Livingston 4,749$               2:30 PM
897843 057-252-049-000 2980 Maple Ave Merced 23,126$            2:30 PM 110,000.00$     
897844 059-300-033-000 1880 Grogan Ave Merced 86,613$            2:30 PM 5,500.00$        347,728.00$     
897845 059-300-053-000 11,781$            2:45 PM
897846 061-080-030-000 2391 E Childs Ave Merced 12,735$            2:45 PM 29,801.00$       
897847 082-042-001-000 515 N Santa Venetia St Los Banos 8,432$               2:45 PM (7,000.00)$         91,791.00$       
897848 085-220-008-000 8164 AZUSA RD Dos Palos 7,767$               2:45 PM 12,739.00$       
897849 090-220-009-000 17,232$            2:45 PM
897850 090-220-031-000 13,309$            2:45 PM
897851 090-220-033-000 7,857$               2:45 PM
897852 090-220-035-000 7,394$               3:00 PM
897853 090-220-040-000 32,037$            3:00 PM 54,379.00$       
897854 146-091-004-000 9,102$               3:00 PM 9,250.00$         
897855 146-143-014-000 5,694$               3:00 PM
897856 224-184-048-000 3,344$               3:00 PM
897857 373-074-010-000 196 South Sun St Santa Nella 4,686$               3:00 PM
897858 431-171-001-000 1048 Kathy St Los Banos 42,646$            3:00 PM (7,000.00)$         273,618.00$     

To view additional parcel information such as parcel maps legal descriptions you must go to the Internet and type in

www.Bid4Assets.com/Merced
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897824 002-241-019-000
897825 003-076-011-000
897826 004-120-009-000
897827 004-120-011-000
897828 005-130-013-000
897829 006-124-004-000
897830 007-091-026-000
897831 013-080-005-000
897832 017-140-040-000
897833 020-092-014-000
897834 027-081-007-000
897835 032-271-009-000
897836 034-062-005-000
897837 037-170-024-000
897838 037-243-003-000
897839 040-024-003-000
897840 040-043-022-000
897841 045-010-002-000
897842 047-150-050-000
897843 057-252-049-000
897844 059-300-033-000
897845 059-300-053-000
897846 061-080-030-000
897847 082-042-001-000
897848 085-220-008-000
897849 090-220-009-000
897850 090-220-031-000
897851 090-220-033-000
897852 090-220-035-000
897853 090-220-040-000
897854 146-091-004-000
897855 146-143-014-000
897856 224-184-048-000
897857 373-074-010-000
897858 431-171-001-000

Land Value
Personal 

Property Value
Total Assessed 

Values

21,519.00$      21,519.00$      
85,313.00$      11,725.00$        416,250.00$    
60,000.00$      60,000.00$      

200,000.00$    200,000.00$    
50,000.00$      17,843.00$        82,843.00$      
12,897.00$      12,897.00$      
12,383.00$      63,690.00$      
14,141.00$      22,325.00$      

3,890.00$        3,890.00$        
2,669.00$        2,669.00$        

781.00$            -$                  
55,000.00$      215,000.00$    

3,944.00$        3,944.00$        
4,601.00$        4,601.00$        

56,225.00$      85.00$                79,564.00$      
1,721.00$        -$                  

35,051.00$      35,051.00$      
84,446.00$      29,724.00$        12,667.00$      
30,000.00$      30,000.00$      
55,000.00$      165,000.00$    

237,338.00$    66,000.00$        656,566.00$    
66,210.00$      66,210.00$      
49,674.00$      79,475.00$      
37,142.00$      121,933.00$    
25,483.00$      38,222.00$      

112,355.00$    112,355.00$    
83,299.00$      83,299.00$      
42,930.00$      42,930.00$      
39,496.00$      39,496.00$      
87,591.00$      47,256.00$        189,226.00$    

1,304.00$        10,554.00$      
29,191.00$      29,191.00$      

5,418.00$        5,418.00$        
15,147.00$      15,147.00$      
42,154.00$      308,772.00$    

To view additional parcel information such as parcel maps legal descriptions you must go to the Internet and type in

www.Bid4Assets.com/Merced
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